LOT AREA - The lot area is the area of a horizontal plane bounded by the front, side, and rear lot 

lines. 

LOT, CORNER - A lot abutting upon two or more streets at their intersection, or upon two parts 

of the same street forming an interior angle of less than one hundred-thirty five (135) degrees. 

LOT, DOUBLE FRONTAGE - A lot which abuts a street on two opposite sides (not a corner lot). 

LOT, FRONTAGE - The length of the front lot line measured at the street right-of-way line. 

LOT, INTERIOR - A lot other than a corner lot.